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Training of Trainers (ToT) for Mason Trainers  

Supported by UNDP 

Third Event – Conducted from 5 October 2015 to 9 October 2015 at DMTCC, Charikot, Dolakha 

S.N. Name Address Email Mobile # 

1.  Ananta K.C. Chapagaun-7, Lalitpur kcananta13@gmail.com 9843203116 

2.  Bijaya Baral Ramechhap-9, Ramechhap bijay-hellofrn@yahoo.com 9841599873 

3.  Bikash Neupane Trilotama-7, Rupandehi bikashneupane26@gmail.com 9847260582 

4.  Binay Rai Dalapa-4, Khotang binay.rai55@gmail.com 9849094269 

5.  Birat Bikram Sapkota Samari- 4, Nuwakot biratbikrams@gmail.com 9851167789 

6.  Dipendra Mainali Kathmandu-7, Kathmandu deep.end171717@gmail.com 9841908339 

7.  Dipendra Neupane Ghayangsukathokar-1, Dolakha mounte_everest@yahoo.com 9744066315 

8.  Lok Bahadur Dahal  lokdahal2011@yahoo.com 9844301680 

9.  Puran Shahi Limgha-6, Gulami puran28_shahi@hotmail.com 9841955617 

10.  Rabin Gautam Hathausa-7, Kapilvastu rabinjorpati@gmail.com 9841752215 

11.  Rabindra Kumar Yadav Salempur-1, Sarlahi rabindrayadav35355@gmail.com 9857035355 

12.  Ramesh Shrestha Palanchok-4, Kavre lojer_pakhe@hotmail.com 9841044895 

13.  Sabin Shrestha Putali Bazar -11, Syanja rockersplayer@gmail.com 9849942624 

14.  Salikram Upreti Namdu-5, Dolakha salikramupreti@yahoo.com 9841097547 

15.  Santosh Kafle Nagarkot-8, Bhaktapur kafflesanto8@gmail.com 9841823551 

16.  Shambhu Karki Okhaldhunga-3, Okhaldhunga kshambhu2884@gmail.com 9841135584 

17.  Shyam Krishna Adhikari  shyamkrishna.adhikari@yahoo.com 9854045125 

18.  Sujan Karki Theprek-3, Nuwakot sujankarki843@gmail.com 9849082585 

19.  Suresh Sapkota Bhimeshwor-7, Dolakha electrical.sia@gmail.com 9851037314 

20.  Sushil Kumar Tiwary Simara-8, Sarlahi sushil539@yahoo.com 9845602399 

21.  Krishna Prasad Khatiwada Babare-8, Dolakha krishnakhatiwada097@gmail.com 9860148640 

22.  Mandira Phuyal Prapola-1, Okhaldhunga mandira.phuyal4@gmail.com 9842584410 

23.  Samiksha Karki Bhimeshwor-9, Dolakha karkisamksha8@gmail.com 9741410993 

Trainers: Name and Address 

1.  Mohan Man Byanjankar Freelancer 

2.  Deepak Nepali Chhetri (CC) Training Institute for Technical Instruction (TITI), Sanothimi 
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